TRENDnet’s TEW-OA14DK Outdoor Directional
Antenna provides long distance point-to-point
connection for your wireless network. As an optional
antenna for your IEEE 802.11b 2.4GHz 11Mbps
wireless network equipments, you can install it
outdoor for connect-ing network up to 8 Km away, or
install it in the building to blast through obstructions.
Designed for TEW-203PI, TEW-210APB, and TEW-

To Order Please Call:
1-888-326-6061
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
TRENDnet
TRENDware, USA
R
TEW-201PC: 11Mbps Wireless PCMCIA Network Adapter
TEW-202CF: 11Mbps Wireless CompactFlash Network Adapter
TEW-203PI: 11Mbps Wireless PCI Network Adapter
TEW-204UB: 11Mbps Wireless USB Network Adapter
TEW-210APB: 11Mbps Wireless Access Point + Bridge
TEW-211BRP: 11Mbps Wireless Broadband Router + Access Point
TEW-PS3: 3-port Wireless Ethernet Print Server
TEW-IA04O: 4.0 dBi 2.4GHz ISM Band Omni Directional Antenna
(with Reverse SMA Connector)
TEW-IA06D: 6.0 dBi 2.4GHz ISM Band Patch Antenna
(with Reverse SMA Connector)
TEW-OA14D: 14dBi Directional Antenna (outdoor) for
IEEE 802.11b 2.4 GHz ISM Band
TEW-2000F: N-Type Male to Reverse SMA Female Antenna Cable
(2 meters) for Outdoor Antenna
SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency range:
   2400 MHz ~ 2500MHz